PC OPTIC -- Overall Stage Results
1. Kolo Lige Srbije 2024 - Grom Cup PCC
Printed April 1, 2024 at 10:13

Stage 1 -- Stage 1

PTS

56
56
52
56
58

a b ON -

HIT

TIME FACTOR

10.40
12.44
12.09
14.40
16.11

5.3846
4.5016
4.3011
3.8889
3.6002

STAGE
POINTS

60.0000
50.1608
47.9263
43.3333
40.1171

STAGE
PERCENT

100.00
83.60
79.88
72.22
66.86

COMPETITOR

#

a = wWN P>

Name

Amanovic, Jovan
Vujié, Milan

llic, Marko
Kasami, Emin
Perisic, Slobodan

Page 1




PC OPTIC -- Overall Stage Results
1. Kolo Lige Srbije 2024 - Grom Cup PCC
Printed April 1, 2024 at 10:13

Stage 2 -- Stage 2

PTS

104
106
100
104
106

a b ON -

HIT

TIME FACTOR

16.91
17.95
20.80
25.28
26.28

6.1502
5.9053
4.8077
4.1139
4.0335

STAGE
POINTS

110.0000
105.6196
85.9883
73.5799
72.1412

STAGE
PERCENT

100.00
96.02
78.17
66.89
65.58

COMPETITOR

H*

A =W hs~DN

Name

Vuji¢, Milan
Amanovic, Jovan
llic, Marko
Kasami, Emin
Perisic, Slobodan

Page 1




PC OPTIC -- Overall Stage Results
1. Kolo Lige Srbije 2024 - Grom Cup PCC
Printed April 1, 2024 at 10:13

Stage 3 -- Stage 3

PTS

154
150
156
150
142

a b ON -

HIT

TIME FACTOR

18.37
19.17
24.78
24.73
25.76

8.3832
7.8247
6.2954
6.0655
5.5124

STAGE
POINTS

160.0000
149.3405
120.1522
115.7645
105.2085

STAGE
PERCENT

100.00
93.34
75.10
72.35
65.76

COMPETITOR

#

a = wWN P>

Name

Amanovic, Jovan
Vujié, Milan

llic, Marko
Kasami, Emin
Perisic, Slobodan

Page 1




PC OPTIC -- Overall Stage Results
1. Kolo Lige Srbije 2024 - Grom Cup PCC
Printed April 1, 2024 at 10:13

Stage 4 -- Stage 4

PTS

52
54
58
58
56

a b ON -

HIT

TIME FACTOR

7.79
8.56
9.80
10.16
18.69

6.6752
6.3084
5.9184
5.7087
2.9963

STAGE
POINTS

60.0000
56.7029
53.1970
51.3121
26.9317

STAGE
PERCENT

100.00
94.50
88.66
85.52
44.89

COMPETITOR

#

W =0 N b

Name

Amanovic, Jovan
Vujié, Milan
Perisic, Slobodan
Kasami, Emin
llic, Marko

Page 1




PC OPTIC -- Overall Stage Results
1. Kolo Lige Srbije 2024 - Grom Cup PCC
Printed April 1, 2024 at 10:13

Stage 5 -- Stage 5

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 95 15.19
2 87 16.46
3 103 19.64
4 99 20.68
5 95 20.73

6.2541
5.2855
5.2444
4.7872
4.5827

STAGE
POINTS

105.0000
88.7387
88.0479
80.3726
76.9392

STAGE
PERCENT

100.00
84.51
83.86
76.55
73.28

COMPETITOR
Name

H*

Vuji¢, Milan
Amanovic, Jovan
llic, Marko
Kasami, Emin
Perisic, Slobodan

A =W hs~DN

Page 1




PC OPTIC -- Overall Stage Results
1. Kolo Lige Srbije 2024 - Grom Cup PCC
Printed April 1, 2024 at 10:13

Stage 6 -- Stage 6

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 60 8.74
2 56 9.25
3 56 10.29
4 43 8.35
5 56 12.44

6.8650
6.0541
5.4422
5.1497
4.5016

STAGE
POINTS

60.0000
52.9124
47.5646
45.0084
39.3441

STAGE
PERCENT

100.00
88.19
79.27
75.01
65.57

COMPETITOR
Name

H*

Amanovic, Jovan
llic, Marko
Perisic, Slobodan
Vuji¢, Milan
Kasami, Emin

= N O whs

Page 1




PC OPTIC -- Overall Stage Results
1. Kolo Lige Srbije 2024 - Grom Cup PCC
Printed April 1, 2024 at 10:13

Stage 7 -- Stage 7

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 98 12.22
2 100 14.51
3 90 14.31
4 96 15.48
5 98 17.49

8.0196
6.8918
6.2893
6.2016
5.6032

STAGE
POINTS

100.0000
85.9365
78.4238
77.3295
69.8685

STAGE
PERCENT

100.00
85.94
78.42
77.33
69.87

COMPETITOR

H*

A =2N W b

Name

Amanovic, Jovan
llic, Marko

Vujié, Milan
Kasami, Emin
Perisic, Slobodan

Page 1




PC OPTIC -- Overall Stage Results
1. Kolo Lige Srbije 2024 - Grom Cup PCC
Printed April 1, 2024 at 10:13

Stage 8 -- Stage 8

PTS

52
54
60
58
56

a b ON -

HIT

TIME FACTOR

10.17
11.04
12.34
14.06
15.65

5.1131
4.8913
4.8622
4.1252
3.5783

STAGE
POINTS

60.0000
57.3976
57.0565
48.4074
41.9897

STAGE
PERCENT

100.00
95.66
95.09
80.68
69.98

COMPETITOR
Name

H*

Amanovic, Jovan
llic, Marko
Perisic, Slobodan
Kasami, Emin
Vuiji¢, Milan

N =~ 0w s

Page 1




PC OPTIC -- Overall Stage Results
1. Kolo Lige Srbije 2024 - Grom Cup PCC
Printed April 1, 2024 at 10:13

Stage 9 -- Stage 9

PTS

116
116
112
116
112

a b ON -

HIT

TIME FACTOR

16.06
16.77
18.51
20.74
20.21

7.2229
6.9171
6.0508
5.5931
5.5418

STAGE
POINTS

120.0000
114.9195
100.5265
92.9219
92.0705

STAGE
PERCENT

100.00
95.77
83.77
77.43
76.73

COMPETITOR

#

- 0w rDN

Name

Vuiji¢, Milan
Amanovic, Jovan
llic, Marko
Perisic, Slobodan
Kasami, Emin

Page 1




PC OPTIC -- Overall Stage Results
1. Kolo Lige Srbije 2024 - Grom Cup PCC
Printed April 1, 2024 at 10:13

Stage 10 -- Stage 10

PTS

58
46
56
48
46

a b ON -

TIME

10.67
10.68
14.46
16.23
19.18

HIT
FACTOR

5.4358
4.3071
3.8728
2.9575
2.3983

STAGE
POINTS

60.0000
47.5416
42.7472
32.6445
26.4726

STAGE
PERCENT

100.00
79.24
71.25
54.41
4412

COMPETITOR

#

A w =N b

Name

Amanovic, Jovan
Vujié, Milan
Kasami, Emin
llic, Marko
Perisic, Slobodan

Page 1




PC OPTIC -- Overall Stage Results
1. Kolo Lige Srbije 2024 - Grom Cup PCC
Printed April 1, 2024 at 10:13

Stage 11 -- Stage 11

PTS

58
58
56
60
60

a b ON -

HIT

TIME FACTOR

11.04
11.49
11.30
14.13
16.80

5.2536
5.0479
4.9558
4.2463
3.5714

STAGE
POINTS

60.0000
57.6501
56.5981
48.4955
40.7882

STAGE
PERCENT

100.00
96.08
94.33
80.83
67.98

COMPETITOR
Name

H*

Vuiji¢, Milan
Amanovic, Jovan
llic, Marko
Perisic, Slobodan
Kasami, Emin

- 0w rDN

Page 1




PC OPTIC -- Overall Stage Results
1. Kolo Lige Srbije 2024 - Grom Cup PCC
Printed April 1, 2024 at 10:13

Stage 12 -- Stage 12

PTS

150
158
152
154
158

a b ON -

HIT

TIME FACTOR

19.17
20.75
22.23
34.16
40.34

7.8247
7.6145
6.8376
4.5082
3.9167

STAGE
POINTS

160.0000
155.7004
139.8154
92.1836
80.0888

STAGE
PERCENT

100.00
97.31
87.38
57.61
50.06

COMPETITOR

#

A =W hs~DN

Name

Vuji¢, Milan
Amanovic, Jovan
llic, Marko
Kasami, Emin
Perisic, Slobodan

Page 1




